
 
 
 

ICMR-NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCHIN REPDRODUCTIVE HEALTH 
(Indian Council of Medical Research) 

Jehangir Merwanji Street, Parel, Mumbai 400012, Maharashtra 
Phone 022-24192134; Fax 022-24139412 

 

CORRIGENDUM: 

 
No. NIRRH/ST/2021-2022/03                                       11.06.2021 
 
 

With reference to our Notice Inviting Tender No. NIRRH/ST/2021-2022/03 dated 

07.06.2021 inviting e-tenders from reputed Foreign / Indian manufacturers or authorized 

agents thereof for Supply, Installation and maintenance of Scientific Equipment / 

Instruments / Systems, the tender notice stands cancelled due to Technical Error. Revised 

Tender will be published soon. 

 

DIRECTOR 
ICMR - NIRRH 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

ICMR-NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCHIN REPDRODUCTIVE HEALTH 
(Indian Council of Medical Research) 

Jehangir Merwanji Street, Parel, Mumbai 400012, Maharashtra 
Phone 022-24192134; Fax 022-24139412 

 

CORRIGENDUM: 

 
No. NIRRH/ST/2021-2022/04                                       11.06.2021 
 
 

With reference to our Notice Inviting Tender No. NIRRH/ST/2021-2022/04 dated 

07.06.2021 inviting e-tenders from reputed Foreign / Indian manufacturers or authorized 

agents thereof for Supply, Installation and maintenance of Scientific Equipment / 

Instruments / Systems, the tender notice stands cancelled due to Technical Error. Revised 

Tender will be published soon. 

 

DIRECTOR 
ICMR - NIRRH 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

ICMR-NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCHIN REPDRODUCTIVE HEALTH 
(Indian Council of Medical Research) 

Jehangir Merwanji Street, Parel, Mumbai 400012, Maharashtra 
Phone 022-24192134; Fax 022-24139412 

 

CORRIGENDUM: 

 
No. NIRRH/ST/2021-2022/05                                       11.06.2021 
 
 

With reference to our Notice Inviting Tender No. NIRRH/ST/2021-2022/05 dated 

07.06.2021 inviting e-tenders from reputed Foreign / Indian manufacturers or authorized 

agents thereof for Supply, Installation and maintenance of Scientific Equipment / 

Instruments / Systems, the tender notice stands cancelled due to Technical Error. Revised 

Tender will be published soon. 

 

DIRECTOR 
ICMR - NIRRH 

 
 
 
 


